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Llistat d'Inscrits

DORSAL NOM NOM CLUB COD. XIPCATSORTIDA

272 ABRIL ESTRADE MORAGAS L'3SCOLA SANT JUST A DZ0MRVARELMIX1

161 ALBERT PARREÑO SAMPER FASTTRIATLO A 1234567RELMAS1

182 ALICIA LOPEZ NIETO C.N. BADALONA A DG5N7BTRELFEM1

253 ANABEL  CLAROS GARCIA FASTTRIATLO A DY9WKZ3RELMIX1

251 ANDREU RAYMOND NOUGARED MARQUES FASTTRIATLO A DK1X81PRELMIX1

131 ANTONIO ALBERTO PEREZ ALCANTARA C.N. CORNELLÀ B DG7ZWMERELMAS1

242 ARIADNA PANIAGUA VIDAL ESCOLA FES TRI TIANA A 2345678RELMIX1

172 ARIADNA PUIGVENTOS MENDOZA C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT A DZ6NK4YRELFEM1

191 CARLA FIGUERA FERRER FASTTRIATLO  A DG7NMCXRELFEM1

202 CARLAR MOSSER PASSANI INDEPENDENT DT0V4XGRELMIX1

193 CLARA PESO DOMINGUEZ FASTTRIATLO  A DY27M6FRELFEM1

123 DAVID  FLORES MUÑOZ C.N. CORNELLÀ A DT2K3NBRELMAS1

163 DAVID  RUIZ MESA FASTTRIATLO A DY9CZ62RELMAS1

241 DAVID  VERGES MARTINEZ ESCOLA FES TRI TIANA A DK69A54RELMIX1

143 DAVID  VIÑUALES BEQ TRANSTRIATLON A HT1FHD4RELMAS1

203 ERIC UREÑA ESCUDERO INDEPENDENT DY1NBKMRELMIX1

132 FRANCISCO TORRES VERON C.N. CORNELLÀ B CC59206RELMAS1

232 IRINA MARKUSHINA C.N. CORNELLÀ B DT7HZ68RELMIX1

243 ISMAEL GUZMAN BENITEZ ESCOLA FES TRI TIANA A DG704N4RELMIX1

181 IVANA JUAN PLA C.N. BADALONA A CH33735RELFEM1

271 JANA VIDAL GINESTA L'3SCOLA SANT JUST A DX28G68RELMIX1

133 JAVIER DIZ CAMPOS C.N. CORNELLÀ B DW49476RELMAS1

183 JESSICA SERRANO MARTIN C.N. BADALONA A DM1X35KRELFEM1

142 JOEL ALCARAZ PEREZ TRANSTRIATLON A DT2K9EZRELMAS1

112 JOEL MADRAZO CLAUS INDEPENDENT DT4ZWSCRELMAS1

152 JOEL SANCHEZ CLUB DEPORTIVO Z5 A DG8F5GMRELMAS1

113 JORDI VIDAL MONCUNILL INDEPENDENT DY1BYRNRELMAS1

102 JOSE MAXIMO JENARO LLERANDI PRAT TRIATLÓ A DT23FWSRELMAS1

223 JUAN ALEJANDRO DELGADO VALLEJO C.N. CORNELLÀ A HD0GT52RELMIX1

103 JUAN JOSE MUÑOZ JIMENEZ PRAT TRIATLÓ A DZ8G799RELMAS1

261 JUDIT DIAZ BATLLE TRANSTRIATLON A DK61CPKRELMIX1

173 LAURA SIMO PEREZ C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT A DZ1ZA6WRELFEM1

141 LUCAS SAENZ DIAZ TRANSTRIATLON A HE8HP79RELMAS1

281 MANEL MARTIN LOPEZ C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT B DA6TA05RELMIX1

201 MARC  CAPDEVILA MARTI INDEPENDENT DT49N22RELMIX1

273 MARC  SANGES PRADAS L'3SCOLA SANT JUST A DM1AW8RRELMIX1

121 MARC  ZARAGOZA CARBALLIDO C.N. CORNELLÀ A DY6G3V1RELMAS1

263 MERITXELL SANCHEZ CODORNIU TRANSTRIATLON A DY62XYXRELMIX1

151 MIGUEL HERNANDEZ CLUB DEPORTIVO Z5 A DY578D2RELMAS1

212 MIQUEL GUERRERO SOLER C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT A HZ3TCNBRELMIX1

282 MIREIA CORACHAN VAQUERA C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT B HD9STKZRELMIX1

221 MONICA CRISOL SALAS C.N. CORNELLÀ A HD79N06RELMIX1

192 MONTSE DOMINGUEZ CUADROS FASTTRIATLO  A DY67RNGRELFEM1

262 NICO SAENZ BRIASCO TRANSTRIATLON A HM2571CRELMIX1

231 NOELIA REAL C.N. CORNELLÀ B HG2ZN0XRELMIX1

101 OLIVER  GARCIA POY PRAT TRIATLÓ A DM2P3MZRELMAS1

111 ORIOL MONTIEL MORENO INDEPENDENT HT98C0TRELMAS1
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211 PALOMA DORVIL LIPPERHEIDE C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT A DX5AE9FRELMIX1

213 PAU JIMENEZ ARANDA C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT A DY6828WRELMIX1

122 PAU TORRES BOSCH C.N. CORNELLÀ A CD75800RELMAS1

283 RAFAEL SANCHEZ PISTON C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT B KX610W4RELMIX1

233 ROGER PONS RODON C.N. CORNELLÀ B DY0GGMYRELMIX1

162 SERGI MARTINEZ MERODIO FASTTRIATLO A DZ6NP6HRELMAS1

171 SONIA GUIANCE ORTEGA C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT A DY65SAERELFEM1

222 TRISTAM KNOPH C.N. CORNELLÀ A HD9D18BRELMIX1

252 VIRGINIA POMAR SOLCHAGA FASTTRIATLO A DX5640BRELMIX1

153 XAVIER YAGÜE GONZALEZ CLUB DEPORTIVO Z5 A DX9BYMXRELMAS1
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101 OLIVER  GARCIA POY PRAT TRIATLÓ A DM2P3MZRELMAS1

102 JOSE MAXIMO JENARO LLERANDI PRAT TRIATLÓ A DT23FWSRELMAS1

103 JUAN JOSE MUÑOZ JIMENEZ PRAT TRIATLÓ A DZ8G799RELMAS1

111 ORIOL MONTIEL MORENO INDEPENDENT HT98C0TRELMAS1

112 JOEL MADRAZO CLAUS INDEPENDENT DT4ZWSCRELMAS1

113 JORDI VIDAL MONCUNILL INDEPENDENT DY1BYRNRELMAS1

121 MARC  ZARAGOZA CARBALLIDO C.N. CORNELLÀ A DY6G3V1RELMAS1

122 PAU TORRES BOSCH C.N. CORNELLÀ A CD75800RELMAS1

123 DAVID  FLORES MUÑOZ C.N. CORNELLÀ A DT2K3NBRELMAS1

131 ANTONIO ALBERTO PEREZ ALCANTARA C.N. CORNELLÀ B DG7ZWMERELMAS1

132 FRANCISCO TORRES VERON C.N. CORNELLÀ B CC59206RELMAS1

133 JAVIER DIZ CAMPOS C.N. CORNELLÀ B DW49476RELMAS1

141 LUCAS SAENZ DIAZ TRANSTRIATLON A HE8HP79RELMAS1

142 JOEL ALCARAZ PEREZ TRANSTRIATLON A DT2K9EZRELMAS1

143 DAVID  VIÑUALES BEQ TRANSTRIATLON A HT1FHD4RELMAS1

151 MIGUEL HERNANDEZ CLUB DEPORTIVO Z5 A DY578D2RELMAS1

152 JOEL SANCHEZ CLUB DEPORTIVO Z5 A DG8F5GMRELMAS1

153 XAVIER YAGÜE GONZALEZ CLUB DEPORTIVO Z5 A DX9BYMXRELMAS1

161 ALBERT PARREÑO SAMPER FASTTRIATLO A 1234567RELMAS1

162 SERGI MARTINEZ MERODIO FASTTRIATLO A DZ6NP6HRELMAS1

163 DAVID  RUIZ MESA FASTTRIATLO A DY9CZ62RELMAS1

171 SONIA GUIANCE ORTEGA C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT A DY65SAERELFEM1

172 ARIADNA PUIGVENTOS MENDOZA C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT A DZ6NK4YRELFEM1

173 LAURA SIMO PEREZ C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT A DZ1ZA6WRELFEM1

181 IVANA JUAN PLA C.N. BADALONA A CH33735RELFEM1

182 ALICIA LOPEZ NIETO C.N. BADALONA A DG5N7BTRELFEM1

183 JESSICA SERRANO MARTIN C.N. BADALONA A DM1X35KRELFEM1

191 CARLA FIGUERA FERRER FASTTRIATLO  A DG7NMCXRELFEM1

192 MONTSE DOMINGUEZ CUADROS FASTTRIATLO  A DY67RNGRELFEM1

193 CLARA PESO DOMINGUEZ FASTTRIATLO  A DY27M6FRELFEM1

201 MARC  CAPDEVILA MARTI INDEPENDENT DT49N22RELMIX1

202 CARLAR MOSSER PASSANI INDEPENDENT DT0V4XGRELMIX1

203 ERIC UREÑA ESCUDERO INDEPENDENT DY1NBKMRELMIX1

211 PALOMA DORVIL LIPPERHEIDE C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT A DX5AE9FRELMIX1

212 MIQUEL GUERRERO SOLER C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT A HZ3TCNBRELMIX1

213 PAU JIMENEZ ARANDA C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT A DY6828WRELMIX1

221 MONICA CRISOL SALAS C.N. CORNELLÀ A HD79N06RELMIX1

222 TRISTAM KNOPH C.N. CORNELLÀ A HD9D18BRELMIX1

223 JUAN ALEJANDRO DELGADO VALLEJO C.N. CORNELLÀ A HD0GT52RELMIX1

231 NOELIA REAL C.N. CORNELLÀ B HG2ZN0XRELMIX1

232 IRINA MARKUSHINA C.N. CORNELLÀ B DT7HZ68RELMIX1

233 ROGER PONS RODON C.N. CORNELLÀ B DY0GGMYRELMIX1

241 DAVID  VERGES MARTINEZ ESCOLA FES TRI TIANA A DK69A54RELMIX1

242 ARIADNA PANIAGUA VIDAL ESCOLA FES TRI TIANA A 2345678RELMIX1

243 ISMAEL GUZMAN BENITEZ ESCOLA FES TRI TIANA A DG704N4RELMIX1

251 ANDREU RAYMOND NOUGARED MARQUES FASTTRIATLO A DK1X81PRELMIX1

252 VIRGINIA POMAR SOLCHAGA FASTTRIATLO A DX5640BRELMIX1

253 ANABEL  CLAROS GARCIA FASTTRIATLO A DY9WKZ3RELMIX1

261 JUDIT DIAZ BATLLE TRANSTRIATLON A DK61CPKRELMIX1

262 NICO SAENZ BRIASCO TRANSTRIATLON A HM2571CRELMIX1
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263 MERITXELL SANCHEZ CODORNIU TRANSTRIATLON A DY62XYXRELMIX1

271 JANA VIDAL GINESTA L'3SCOLA SANT JUST A DX28G68RELMIX1

272 ABRIL ESTRADE MORAGAS L'3SCOLA SANT JUST A DZ0MRVARELMIX1

273 MARC  SANGES PRADAS L'3SCOLA SANT JUST A DM1AW8RRELMIX1

281 MANEL MARTIN LOPEZ C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT B DA6TA05RELMIX1

282 MIREIA CORACHAN VAQUERA C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT B HD9STKZRELMIX1

283 RAFAEL SANCHEZ PISTON C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT B KX610W4RELMIX1
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